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FACULTY SENATE ROSTER 

VALDOSTA STATE UNIVERSITY 

2014-2015 (updated as of 6/2/14) 

President Michael Noll mgnoll@valdosta.edu 2012-2015** 

Vice President/Pres.-Elect James Archibald jgarchibald@valdosta.edu  2012-2015 

Parliamentarian Sean Lennon smlennon@valdosta.edu 2014-2017 

Executive Secretary linda jurczak lpjurcazk@valdosta.edu  2012-2015 

*Past President    

        * Ex Officio                                                                                                                                                                                            

  

Faculty Senators College of the Arts – 8 

Dominick Gheelsing jdgheesling@valdosta.edu Educational Policies  2012-2015 

Karin Murray kgmurray@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning Committee  2012-2015 

Sarah Arnett swarnett@valdosta.edu Academic Committee  2014-2017 

Craig Hawkins tchawkins@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarships PC 2012-2015* 

Kalina Winska kmwinska@valdosta.edu Committee on  Committees CE 2014-2017** 

Shannon Lowe srlowe@valdosta.edu   2014-2017 

Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures C 2013-2016 

linda jurczak lpjurczak@valdosta.edu Minority & Diversity Issues C 2013-2016 

     

 

Faculty Senators - College of Arts and Sciences – 26 

John Dunn jdunn@valdosta.edu Grievance  2012-2015 

Said Fares sfares@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures PC 2012-2015** 

Daniel Baracskay dbaracskay@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning  2012-2015** 

    2012-2015 

Jose Velez-Marulanda javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu Technology PC 2012-2015 

Tom Aiello taiello@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarships  2012-2015 

Jason Allard jmallard@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues PC 2012-2015** 

Darrell J. Fike dfike@valdosta.edu   2013-2015 

Michael Noll mgnoll@valdosta.edu President (2014-2015)  2014-2017** 

Peggy Moch plmoch@valdosta.edu Parlimentarian (2014-2015), 

Athletics 

CE 2014-2017 

Michael Meacham mgmeacha@valdosta.edu Academics Honors & Scholarshipa CE 2014-2017 

Fleming Bell flbell@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization CE 2014-2017 

Kelly Davidson Devall kfdavidson@valdosta.edu Student Activities & Services Com CE 2014-2017 

Andreas Lazari alazari@valdosta.edu Educational Policies Committee CE  2014-2017** 

Karen Acosta karacosta@valdosta.edu Minority and Diversity Issues Com CE 2014-2017 

Donald Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning Committee CE 2014-2017 

Arsalan Wares awares@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues Committee CE  2014-2017 

Michelle Ocasio maocasio@valdosta.edu  Library Affairs Committee CE 2014-2017 

Victoria Russell varussell@valdosta.edu  Technology Committee C 2013-2016 

Maren Clegg-Hyer mclegghyer@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarships C 2103-2016** 

Jacob M. Jewusiak jmjewusiak@valdosta.edu  Educational Policies C 2013-2016 

Theresa J. Groves tjgrove@valdosta.edu  Environmental Issues C 2013-2016 

Sudip Chakraborty schakraborty@valdosta.edu Minority & Diversity Issues  2013-2016 

Babacar Mboup bmboup@valdosta.edu Committee on  Committees  2013-2016 

Grazyna Walczak ghwalczak@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship & Research C 2013-2016 

Marc G. Pufong mpufong@valdosta.edu Academic Committee  2013-2016 

 

 

 

Faculty Senators - College of Business Administration – 5 

Todd Royle mtroyle@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship & Research PC 2012-2015 

William Buchanan wkbuchan@valdosta.edu Finishing Ed Walkers term  2012-2015* 

David Kuhlmeier dbkuhlmeier@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization C 2014-2017** 
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Andy Ostapski sostapsk@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 

 

 2013-2016 

Gary Futrell gdfutrell@valdosta.edu Academic Committee  2013-2016 

 

Faculty Senators - College of Education and Human Services – 14 

Matthew Carter mdcarter@valdosta.edu Library Affairs  2012-2015* 

James Archibald jgarchibald@valdosta.edu Student Activities & Services C 2012-2015 

Sean Lennon smlennon@valdosta.edu Minority and Diversity Issues PC 2012-+2015 

Matthew Grant matgrant@valdosta.edu Athletics PC 2012-2015 

Lynn Adams ladams@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship & Research  2012-2015 

Jessica Baxter Graves jbgraves@valdosta.edu Technology  2012-2015 

Dawn Lambeth dtlambeth@valdosta.edu Academic Committee  2012-2015 

Michael Sanger msanger@valdosta.edu Educational Policies C 2012-2015 

Katharine Lamb kalamb@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures CE 2014-2017 

Alicja Rieger arieger@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs Committee CE 2014-2017 

Katherine Adams ksadams@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs Committee PC 2013-2016 

Diane Holliman dhollim@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees C 2013-2016 

Rudo Tsemunhu rtsemunhu@valdosta.edu Library Affairs Committee C 2013-2016 

Diane Wright diwright@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning Committee C 2013-2016 

 

Faculty Senators - College of Nursing - 4 

Denise Atkinson dmatkinson@valdosta.edu Academic Committee  2012-2015* 

Bonni S Cohen bscohen@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees  2012-2015* 

Stacey Walters swalters@valdosta.edu Athletic Committee C 2013-2016 

Maura Schlairet mcschlai@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship & Research Co CE 2014-2017** 

 

       

Faculty Senators - Odum Library -- 3 

Brett Williams bawillia@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees  2012-2015 

Mike Holt moholt@valdosta.edu Technology Committee CE 2014-2017 

Collette Drouillard cldrouillard@valdosta.edu Library Affairs Committee C 2013-2016 

 

Planning & Budget Council:              

Said Fares sfares@valdosta.edu General Faculty Representative  2013-2015 

TBA  Institutional Planning Representative   

     

 

Retirees Association Representative 

Fred Ware fware@valdosta.edu International & Globalization 

Committee 
 

 

 

 

Council on Staff Affairs (non-voting):  

Laura Pitts lpitts@valdosta.edu 2014-2015 

 

Student Senators (non-voting) 

President of the SGA Tyler Barker tebarker@valdosta.edu            2014-2015 

Student appointed by SGA President   

 

* finish unexpired term  ** elected to second term       PC = Past Chair, C = Chair, CE = Chair Elect 

 

(Statutes adopted January 2007 General Faculty vote)  
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